Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Calera Municipal Court

Active Arrest Warrants o138 PV

Name Date of Birth Type
FABILA Ill, MART 10/25/1992 FTA
FACUNDO, ISIDORO 4/4/1974 FTA
FALCO, DEVON ALLEN 11/12/1994 FTA
FANSLER, ALBERT 3/13/1976 FTA
FAUGHT, LISA M. 9/6/1970 FTA
FENNER, COURTNEY KATHERINE 9/4/1980 ¥XX ETP
FEREGRINO, MELINDA RAMOS 10/7/1980 *¥** ETP
FERGUSON, ALICIA M. 10/16/1988 FTA
FERGUSON, MICHAEL ALYN 11/6/1991 FTA
FERGUSON, RHONDA LOUISE 6/15/1970 FTA
FERNANDO, JOSE 7/22/1980 FTA
FERRELL, ELIZABETH 12/18/1990 FTA
FERRELL, FRED WILLIAM 10/3/1964 FTA
FIALA, WAYNE MICHAEL 3/10/1995 FTA
FIELDS JR, JIMMY JAY 7/2/1985 FTA
FIELDS, KENNETH DAVID 3/5/1980 FTA
FIERRO ALVARADO, IGNACIO 6/28/1998 FTA
FIGGINS, SHAWN EUGENE 3/3/1979 FTA
FIGUEROA-CHAVEZ, YOSILETH VELLANI 6/24/1986 FTA
FINISTER, NATASHA KIARA 12/29/1989 FTA
FISH, PATSY GAYLE 6/26/1959 FTA
FISHER-ROYSTON, KEILAHTA JANISE 4/9/1997 FTA
FITZGERALD, DONALD JOE 11/5/1950 FTA
FLANNER, NYA MASHAE 11/16/1998 FTA
FLEMING, CHARITY DAWN 12/14/1975 *EEXETP
FLETCHER, KENNETH RAY JR 5/20/1972 FTA
FLETCHER, TERESA SUE 10/15/1979 FTA
FLORES RODRIGUEZ, ABIDAN ANTONIO 1/14/1992 FTA
FLORES, ADRIAN ANDRES 6/17/1985 FTA
FLORES, HUMBERTO 3/25/1965 FTA
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Name

FLORES, JOSE BALDEMAR JR

FLORES, JUAN C.

FLORES, JUAN CARLOS
FLORES, ROLANDO JR.
FORD, JAMES OTIS
FORD, JASON

FORD, ROBERT PAUL
FORREST,JEFFREY D.
FORSYTHE, MATTHEW R.
FOSTER, DUSTIN LEE
FOSTER, PAMELA KAY
FOSTER, SAMANTHA
FOSTER, WILLIAM BRUCE
FOX, GINA MARIE
FRAGA, AZAEL P.

FRAME, JUSTIN M.
FRANCIS, DONALD S.
FRANCO, ANDRES
FRANCO, STEVEN A
FRANCOIS, SHANTE ELIS
FRANKLIN, BAYLIE NICOLE
FRANKLIN, BRANDON LEE
FRASER, ADRION G

FREE, CARLTON GENE JR.

FREEMAN, ZANE ANTHONY

FRENCH, JOEL COLIN
FRENCH, MARCUS
FRITH, BUFORD RUSSELL
FRONCZAK, MELISSA A.
FRYER, BRITTANY

FUENTES, FARAH

FUENTES, MICHAEL ANTHONY
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6/21/1986
6/8/1971
3/29/1972
8/15/1983
10/1/1968
9/21/1975
5/16/1957
6/12/1974
12/17/1992
10/25/1982
4/5/1955
5/30/1987
1/31/1985
8/19/1977
2/28/1983
1/31/1989
11/14/1962
11/30/1978
7/4/1989
4/23/1987
4/28/1993
4/4/1978
8/14/1991
9/25/1981
12/29/1985
7/25/1986
1/18/1965
4/9/1986
8/20/1984
12/29/1997
8/5/1975

1/11/1982
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Name
FULBRIGHT, HAROLD DON
FULLENWIDER, BLAKE A.
FULLERTON JR, MICHAEL STEVEN
FULTZ, TONY ONEAL
FUNES, IVAN ORLANDO

FUNES, WILBER

68

Records Reported
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10/30/1968
3/20/1989
12/30/1994
9/18/1977
10/27/1993

2/27/1988

Type
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